
Additional Options Price List

Outside of normal office hours surcharge for collecting the deceased and bringing in to our care 
within 15 miles of our premises.	

Viewing of the deceased outside of normal office hours (per visit)	

Additional transfers of the deceased outside of normal office hours (per transfer)	

Collection and delivery of ashes exceeding 15 miles of our premises.

Additional time on funerals (over 2 hours) per person

Reception of coffin into church/home during office hours

Reception of coffin into church/home outside of normal office hours

Administration fee for arranging burial of cremated remains

Funeral Director attendance fee at burial of cremated remains

Fee per bearer

Removal of Pacemaker

Grave Marker

Limousine

2nd Limousine

Bearers Car

Oak Casket and Plaque

Scatter Tube – Large

Scatter Tube – Medium

Scatter Tube – Small

Plastic Mulberry Urn

Willow coffin

Seagrass Coffin

Banana Leaf Coffin

Solid Oak Coffin

Other Prices on Request
Flowers
Service Booklets
Newspaper Announcements
Memorials
Crematorium Webcasting and Visual Tribute Services
Cemetery and Churchyard Fees
Church Fees
Repatriation Charges
Horse & Carriage Hearse
Motorcycle Hearse
Camper Van Hearse
Flatbed Hearse

www.wjbeswetherick.co.uk

£77.50 

£75.00

£460.00

Additional £1.60 per mile

£35.25

£549.00

£590.00

£100.00

£75.00

£74.50

£75.00

£75.00

£243.00

£287.00

£198.00

£96.00

£29.00

£19.00

£10.00

£11.00

£576.00 – £840.00

£606.00

£616.00

£1,245.00


