## Additional Options Price List

Outside of normal office hours surcharge for collecting the deceased and bringing in to our care within 15 miles of our premises.	£77.50
Viewing of the deceased outside of normal office hours (per visit)	£75.00
Additional transfers of the deceased outside of normal office hours (per transfer)	£460.00
Collection and delivery of ashes exceeding 15 miles of our premises.	Additional £1.60 per mile
Additional time on funerals (over 2 hours) per person	£35.25
Reception of coffin into church/home during office hours	£549.00
Reception of coffin into church/home outside of normal office hours	£590.00
Administration fee for arranging burial of cremated remains	£100.00
Funeral Director attendance fee at burial of cremated remains	£75.00
Fee per bearer	£74.50
Removal of Pacemaker	£75.00
Grave Marker	£75.00
Limousine	£243.00
2nd Limousine	£287.00
Bearers Car	£198.00
Oak Casket and Plaque	£96.00
Scatter Tube – Large	£29.00
Scatter Tube – Medium	£19.00
Scatter Tube – Small	£10.00
Plastic Mulberry Urn	£11.00
Willow coffin	£576.00 – £840.00
Seagrass Coffin	£606.00
Banana Leaf Coffin	£616.00
Solid Oak Coffin	£1,245.00

## Other Prices on Request

Flowers
Service Booklets
Newspaper Announcements
Memorials
Crematorium Webcasting and Visual Tribute Services
Cemetery and Churchyard Fees
Church Fees
Repatriation Charges
Horse & Carriage Hearse
Motorcycle Hearse
Camper Van Hearse
Flatbed Hearse